
2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U19 Women
The Flying Mullet Stage Classification
8 October 2021

Sponsor: The Flying Mullet
Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc
No of km: 2.9

Place Bib Surname, name Time Gap Bonus Penalty

Page 1Page 1

22    41 SYKES, Amelia @ 00"
23    43 AKEROYD, Rhylee @ 11"
24    40 GRAY, Seána @ 14"
25    33 GREEN, Muireann @ 17"
26    48 ROBINSON, Tiree @ 19"
27    47 MCNABB, Florence ST
28    45 STONE, Sarah-Jane @ 23"
29    44 SIMPSON, Georgia @ 24"
30    32 KELLY, Ciara ST
31    36 KELLOW, Amye @ 25"
32    31 PROSSER, Hannah @ 28"
33    46 WALKER, Sammie @ 30"
34    35 HAYES, Molly ST
35    42 SPENCER, Jessica @ 35"
36    49 MCLEOD, Jaz @ 41"

Number of starters: 15
Riders dropping out: 0

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U19 Women
General Classification (Stage 1)
8 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Time Gap
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1 41 SYKES, Amelia 5'03"
2 43 AKEROYD, Rhylee @ 11"
3 40 GRAY, Seána @ 14"
4 33 GREEN, Muireann @ 17"
5 48 ROBINSON, Tiree @ 19"
6 47 MCNABB, Florence ST
7 45 STONE, Sarah-Jane @ 23"
8 44 SIMPSON, Georgia @ 24"
9 32 KELLY, Ciara ST

10 36 KELLOW, Amye @ 25"
11 31 PROSSER, Hannah @ 28"
12 46 WALKER, Sammie @ 30"
13 35 HAYES, Molly ST
14 42 SPENCER, Jessica @ 35"
15 49 MCLEOD, Jaz @ 41"
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